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Session 4 B - Preliminaries
SAT 19 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

90 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PAALAM Carlo PHI
ALARCON TERNERA Pedro Enrique COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey MAR
ROU
FRA
CAN
KAZ

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
COBZAC Ramona
MADEN Johany
HUGGINS Jennifer
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

91 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) SALAH IMBRAHIM Omar GER
MOORE Jordan IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney CUB
PUR
CAN
AUS
SRI

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

92 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) VIRBAN Gabor HUN
MNATSAKANYAN Volodya RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer PUR
AUS
ROU
MAR
IRL

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
McGARRIGLE Brendan

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

93 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) CHEN Zexin CHN
MARUPKHANOV Abduvokhid UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio SRI
FRA
ROU
WAL
CUB

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MADEN Johany
COBZAC Ramona
WILLIAMS David Mark
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

94 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HSU Cheng-Yu TPE
KAKAR Masawer AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni CAN
AUS
IRL
KAZ
CUB

HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
McGARRIGLE Brendan
SUIYENISH Yermek
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

95 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) BATUWAEL Welem Rafael INA
DZHANSEITOV Syrgak KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany RUS
PHI
SRI
WAL
PUR

KRUTASOV Sergey
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
WILLIAMS David Mark
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

24:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

96 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) GIRLEANU Cosmin Petre ROU
WANICHACHIWA Chakhrit THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise CUB
CAN
IRL
MAR
PHI

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
HUGGINS Jennifer
McGARRIGLE Brendan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo Doney

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

97 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PEREZ ALVAREZ Gustavo Antonio MEX
Sachin IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark RUS
KAZ
PUR
AUS
FRA

KRUTASOV Sergey
SUIYENISH Yermek
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise
MADEN Johany

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
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Session 4 B - Preliminaries
SAT 19 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

98 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ODBOLD Gantogtokh MGL
JAGER Andreas GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro ROU
SRI
MAR
CAN
PUR

COBZAC Ramona
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HUGGINS Jennifer
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

99 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) PIRRERA Matteo ITA
ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise MAR
PHI
CAN
IRL
PUR

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo Doney
HUGGINS Jennifer
McGARRIGLE Brendan
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

100 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) SURANCHIEV Ramazan KGZ
MISLAI Kristof HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni SRI
PUR
CUB
ROU
CAN

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
COBZAC Ramona
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:26
30:26
30:27
29:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

101 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ZENG Jianming CHN
NUNEZ SOSA Jose Miguel DOM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan CUB
AUS
WAL
FRA
KAZ

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
MBEMAP Moise
WILLIAMS David Mark
MADEN Johany
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

102 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) GOROL Miroslav CZE
WANGKHLAKLANG Pluem THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio CUB
MAR
CAN
SRI
ROU

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HUGGINS Jennifer
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
COBZAC Ramona

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

103 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) PISKUNOV Nikita RUS
NAVERIANI Otar GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek FRA
SRI
WAL
AUS
PHI

MADEN Johany
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
WILLIAMS David Mark
MBEMAP Moise
EVASCO Cildo Doney

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

104 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) VAHE Badalyan ARM
CASTRO Marc USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman AUS
KAZ
PHI
WAL
MAR

MBEMAP Moise
SUIYENISH Yermek
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WILLIAMS David Mark
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

105 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) FRANKHAM Charles ENG
CAGUMAY Jhon Patrick PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer CUB
SRI
AUS
ROU
PUR

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
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Legend:
WP Win on points
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