



Session Results

Session 4 B - Preliminaries SAT 19 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

91 Pre 92 Pre 93 Pre	Preliminaries Preliminaries Preliminaries Preliminaries Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee:	RED BLUE PHI RED BLUE CAN	PAALAM Carlo ALARCON TERNERA Pedro KRUTASOV Sergey SALAH IMBRAHIM Omar MOORE Jordan EVASCO Cildo Doney VIRBAN Gabor MNATSAKANYAN Volody HUGGINS Jennifer CHEN Zexin MARUPKHANOV Abduvol PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 5:	ROU FRA CAN KAZ GER IRL CUB PUR CAN AUS SRI HUN RUS PUR AUS ROU ROU ROU ROU SRI ICHN UZB SRI FRA	RED ABDELLATIF Makfouni COBZAC Ramona MADEN Johany HUGGINS Jennifer SUIYENISH Yermek BLUE BARRIENTOS Alejandr PIZARRO VALDES Jul HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise WEKADAPOLA Rukma BLUE PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar RED WEKADAPOLA Rukma MADEN Johany	WP ro io an WP io WP	5:0 5:0 5:0 5:0	30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
92 Pre 93 Pre 94 Pre	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE PHI RED BLUE CAN	SALAH IMBRAHIM Omar MOORE Jordan EVASCO Cildo Doney VIRBAN Gabor MNATSAKANYAN Volody HUGGINS Jennifer CHEN Zexin MARUPKHANOV Abduvol	Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: Judges 5: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: Judges 4: Judges 2: Judges 4: Judges 4: Judges 5: Minder 1: Judges 5: Judges 5: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 3: Judges 5: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 4: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 4: Judges 4: Judges 2: Judges 4: Judges	ROU FRA CAN KAZ GER IRL CUB PUR CAN AUS SRI HUN RUS PUR AUS ROU ROU ROU ROU SRI ICHN UZB SRI FRA	COBZAC Ramona MADEN Johany HUGGINS Jennifer SUIYENISH Yermek BLUE BARRIENTOS Alejanda PIZARRO VALDES Jul HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise WEKADAPOLA Rukma BBLUE PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar RED WEKADAPOLA Rukma	WP ro io an WP io WP	5:0	29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
92 Pre 93 Pre 94 Pre	Preliminaries	Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	BLUE PHI RED BLUE CAN RED BLUE	MOORE Jordan EVASCO Cildo Doney VIRBAN Gabor MNATSAKANYAN Volody HUGGINS Jennifer CHEN Zexin MARUPKHANOV Abduvol	Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: 'a Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 4: Judges 4: Judges 5: khid Judges 1: Judges 2:	IRL CUB PUR CAN AUS SRI HUN RUS PUR AUS ROU MAR IRL CHN UZB SRI FRA	BLUE BARRIENTOS Alejandi PIZARRO VALDES Jul HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise WEKADAPOLA Rukma BLUE PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar RED WEKADAPOLA Rukma	wP io WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
92 Pre 93 Pre 94 Pre	Preliminaries	Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	BLUE PHI RED BLUE CAN RED BLUE	MOORE Jordan EVASCO Cildo Doney VIRBAN Gabor MNATSAKANYAN Volody HUGGINS Jennifer CHEN Zexin MARUPKHANOV Abduvol	Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: 'a Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 4: Judges 4: Judges 5: khid Judges 1: Judges 2:	IRL CUB PUR CAN AUS SRI HUN RUS PUR AUS ROU MAR IRL CHN UZB SRI FRA	BLUE BARRIENTOS Alejandi PIZARRO VALDES Jul HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise WEKADAPOLA Rukma BLUE PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar RED WEKADAPOLA Rukma	wP io WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
93 Pre	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	PHI RED BLUE CAN RED BLUE	EVASCO Cildo Doney VIRBAN Gabor MNATSAKANYAN Volody HUGGINS Jennifer CHEN Zexin MARUPKHANOV Abduvol	Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: 'a Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 2: Judges 4: Judges 4: Judges 5: khid Judges 1: Judges 2:	CUB PUR CAN AUS SRI HUN RUS PUR AUS ROU MAR IRL CHN UZB SRI FRA	BARRIENTOS Alejandi PIZARRO VALDES Jul HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise WEKADAPOLA Rukma BLUE PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar RED WEKADAPOLA Rukma	wP io WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
93 Pre	Preliminaries	Referee: Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	BLUE CAN RED BLUE	MNATSAKANYAN Volody HUGGINS Jennifer CHEN Zexin MARUPKHANOV Abduvol	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: khid Judges 1: Judges 1: Judges 2:	RUS PUR AUS ROU MAR IRL CHN UZB SRI FRA	PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar RED WEKADAPOLA Rukma	wP		27:30 27:30 27:30
94 Pre		Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	CAN RED BLUE	HUGGINS Jennifer CHEN Zexin MARUPKHANOV Abduvol	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5: khid Judges 1: Judges 1: Judges 2:	PUR AUS ROU MAR IRL CHN UZB SRI FRA	PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar RED WEKADAPOLA Rukma	WP		27:30 27:30 27:30
94 Pre			BLUE	MARUPKHANOV Abduvo	Judges 1: Judges 2:	UZB SRI FRA	WEKADAPOLA Rukma		5:0	
94 Pre			BLUE	MARUPKHANOV Abduvo	Judges 1: Judges 2:	UZB SRI FRA	WEKADAPOLA Rukma		5.0	
	Preliminaries	Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 2:	FRA		an		
	Preliminaries				Judges 4: Judges 5:	WAL	COBZAC Ramona WILLIAMS David Mark BARRIENTOS Alejandi	ro		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
	reiiminaries		050			TOF			5.0	
95 Pre		Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	HSU Cheng-Yu KAKAR Masawer		TPE AFG	RED	WP	5:0	
95 Pre		Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS IRL KAZ	HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise McGARRIGLE Brendar SUIYENISH Yermek BARRIENTOS Alejanda			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	BATUWAEL Welem Rafae DZHANSEITOV Syrgak	el	INA KGZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI SRI WAL	KRUTASOV Sergey EVASCO Cildo Doney WEKADAPOLA Rukma WILLIAMS David Mark PIZARRO VALDES Jul			24:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30
96 Pre	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	GIRLEANU Cosmin Petre WANICHACHIWA Chakhr		ROU THA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AUS	MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CAN IRL MAR	BARRIENTOS Alejandi HUGGINS Jennifer McGARRIGLE Brendar ABDELLATIF Makfouni EVASCO Cildo Doney	ı		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
97 Pre	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	PEREZ ALVAREZ Gustavo A	ntonio	MEX				
			BLUE	Sachin		IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4:	KAZ PUR	KRUTASOV Sergey SUIYENISH Yermek PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise	io		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30





Session Results

Session 4 B - Preliminaries SAT 19 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
98	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ODBOLD Gantogtokh JAGER Andreas		MGL GER	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ri	eferee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SRI MAR CAN	COBZAC Ramona WEKADAPOLA Rukma ABDELLATIF Makfouni HUGGINS Jennifer PIZARRO VALDES Jul			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
99	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	PIRRERA Matteo		ITA			5.0	
		Ri	eferee:	BLUE AUS	ABDURASULOV Shunkor MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR PHI CAN IRL	BLUE ABDELLATIF Makfouni EVASCO Cildo Doney HUGGINS Jennifer McGARRIGLE Brendar PIZARRO VALDES Jul	n	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
100	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	SURANCHIEV Ramazan MISLAI Kristof		KGZ HUN	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	eferee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR CUB ROU	WEKADAPOLA Rukma PIZARRO VALDES Jul BARRIENTOS Alejandi COBZAC Ramona HUGGINS Jennifer	io		30:26 30:26 30:27 29:28 29:27
101	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ZENG Jianming NUNEZ SOSA Jose Migue	el .	CHN DOM		WP	5:0	
		R	eferee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Brendan	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS WAL FRA	BARRIENTOS Alejandi MBEMAP Moise WILLIAMS David Mark MADEN Johany SUIYENISH Yermek	70		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
102	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	GOROL Miroslav		CZE				
		men e Damain (eeng)		BLUE	WANGKHLAKLANG Pluer	m	-	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ri	eferee:	PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR CAN SRI	BARRIENTOS Alejandu ABDELLATIF Makfouni HUGGINS Jennifer WEKADAPOLA Rukma COBZAC Ramona			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
103	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	PISKUNOV Nikita NAVERIANI Otar		RUS GEO	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	eferee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SRI WAL AUS	MADEN Johany WEKADAPOLA Rukma WILLIAMS David Mark MBEMAP Moise EVASCO Cildo Doney	in		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
104	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	VAHE Badalyan CASTRO Marc		ARM USA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ri	eferee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ PHI WAL	MBEMAP Moise SUIYENISH Yermek EVASCO Cildo Doney WILLIAMS David Mark ABDELLATIF Makfouni			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
105	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	FRANKHAM Charles CAGUMAY Jhon Patrick		ENG PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	eferee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SRI AUS ROU	BARRIENTOS Alejandi WEKADAPOLA Rukma MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona PIZARRO VALDES Jul	an		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27



Session Results



Legend: WP

Win on points